
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Yushkov Evgeniy S.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 22 Feb 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-408  K-1218
Thu, 09 Mar 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Trade Secret and Its Protection  S14-951  K-208
Thu, 09 Mar 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S14-951  K-305
Thu, 30 Mar 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-115  T-209
Thu, 06 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-305, M15-306, M15-407, M15-410

 T-209
Thu, 13 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-207, M15-211, M15-307  T-209
Thu, 20 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M15-212, M16-204, M16-214, M16-402

 T-209
Thu, 20 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B13-902, B13-903, B13-904  V-411
Thu, 27 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  M16-404  T-209
Fri, 28 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S12-105, S12-106, S12-107, S12-108,

S12-602  402
Fri, 05 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  S12-109, S12-110  402
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Management of Intellectual Property  B14-201  K-1018
Fri, 26 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Patents and Protection of Intellectual Property  M16-902  K-1018


